

NDPS Case No. 33/2024

Present : Sri Mukul Kumar Kundu, Additional Dist & Sessions Judge,
3rd Court, Sadar, Cooch Behar.
JO Code No. WB00654,
In-Charge of the Addl. Sess. Judge, 1st Court, NDPS, Cooch Behar.

Order No. 03
Dt. 19.06.2024

Today is fixed for production and I.O's report.

Accused person in custody namely Suru Bala Barman is produced from J.C and remanded to J.C till the next date.

I.O's report is not found filed today.

Ld. Regular PO is on leave.

The case is adjourned today.

To 03.07.2024 for production and I.O's report.

Dictated & Corrected by,

Sd/-

Addl. Sess. Judge,
1st Court, NDPS,
Cooch Behar.

Sd/-

Addl. Sess. Judge,
1st Court, NDPS,
Cooch Behar.
In-charge.