

NDPS Case No.- 33/2024

J.O Code:- WB1302

Order No. 08
Dt. 17.08.2024

The case record is taken up today on the strength of put up petition.

One bail application filed on behalf of the accused Surabala Barman.

Copy served with objection.

Let the bail application be put up on the date fixed positively.

To date i.e 27.08.2024 for production and I.O's report and bail hearing.

Dictated & Corrected by,

Sd/-

Addl. Sess. Judge,
1st Court, NDPS,
Cooch Behar.

Sd/-

Addl. Sess. Judge,
1st Court, NDPS,
Cooch Behar.